
KONTOR/PRODUKSJONSLOKALER
LONEVÅG BESLAGVAREFABRIKK AS

LAGER

LAGER

30/22

31 / 11

31/3

30/21

13/1

Gnr/bnr 13/95

Tilbygg verktøyrom 2018

©
T

eg
ni

ng
er

 ti
lh

ø
re

r 
H

el
ge

se
n 

T
ek

ni
sk

e-
by

gg
 A

S
. U

au
to

ris
er

te
 e

nd
rin

ge
r 

er
 f

or
bu

dt
. O

rg
.n

r:
 9

65
 0

12
 0

44
P

rin
t d

at
o:

Tegningsnummer

Prosjektnr. Dato Fase:

Oppdragsgiver

HELGESEN TEKNISKE BYGG AS
5281 Valestrandsfossen
T: 56 19 34 00

www.htb.no

A2
Målestokk:

/
Tegn.

P:\3004\Tegninger\Søknad\3004.Søknad.Terreng.A1000.rvt

01
.1

1.
20

18
 1

2:
40

:4
7

1 : 500A-110

Situasjonsplan

3004 01.11.18

OHB

Byggesøknad

Kontorbygg

Hovdavegen
5282 LONEVÅG

LONEVÅG BESLAGVAREFRABRIKK

Vedlegg D-2


	Sheets
	A-110 - Situasjonsplan


